
10:08 pm Tue 14 May, 24 .2021 Varsity Boys Soccer - game schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/31/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Pelham Contest Field
Thu 09/09/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Lakeland Lakeland High School
Fri 09/10/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Poughkeepsie Poughkeepsie High School
Tue 09/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Tappan Zee Tappan Zee Hs
Mon 09/20/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Nyack Contest Field
Wed 09/22/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Harrison AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 09/25/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Yorktown Contest Field
Mon 09/27/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Nanuet Contest Field
Tue 09/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Horace Greeley Contest Field
Thu 09/30/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Brewster Brewster Hs
Sat 10/02/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Somers Contest Field
Mon 10/04/2021 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Mahopac Mahopac
Wed 10/06/2021 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Yorktown Yorktown HS
Fri 10/08/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Horace Greeley Horace Greeley High School
Tue 10/12/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Brewster Contest Field
Wed 10/13/2021 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Mahopac Contest Field
Thu 10/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer at Somers Somers High School


